PERFORM

TIME DAY HALL
6:00PM  Friday ARENA
6:04PM  Friday ARENA
6:07PM  Friday ARENA
6:10PM  Friday ARENA
6:14PM  Friday ARENA
6:17PM  Friday ARENA
6:20PM  Friday = ARENA
6:24PM  Friday ARENA
6:27PM  Friday ARENA
6:30 PM  Friday ARENA
6:34PM  Friday ARENA
6:37PM  Friday ARENA
6:40 PM  Friday ARENA
6:44PM  Friday ARENA
6:47TPM  Friday ARENA
6:50 PM  Friday = ARENA
6:54PM  Friday ARENA
6:57PM  Friday ARENA
7:00PM  Friday ARENA
7:04PM  Friday ARENA
7:07PM  Friday ARENA
7T10PM  Friday ARENA
7:14PM  Friday ARENA
TATPM  Friday ARENA
7:20PM  Friday ARENA
7:24PM  Friday ARENA
7:2TPM  Friday ARENA
7:30PM  Friday ARENA
7:34PM  Friday ARENA
7:37PM  Friday ARENA
7:40PM  Friday ARENA
7:44PM  Friday ARENA
T:ATPM  Friday ARENA
7:50PM  Friday ARENA
7:54PM  Friday ARENA
7:57TPM  Friday ARENA
8:00PM  Friday ARENA

UPDATED: 2/23/2024 - 1:21 PM

TEAM
Opening
Cheer Athletics SuperKatz

CITY

Plano
Woodlands Elite Generals
Pro Spirit Lucky Starz McKinney
Maryland Twisters F5
Cheer Athletics Supernovas Denver
The Stingray All Stars Neon

Rockville
ATA Atomic

Cheer Extreme Supernovas

Southaven Wildcats Legends Southaven

The Stingray All Stars Orange
Maryland Twisters Eye of the Storm Hanover
US Cheer Rebels Rage Rebels

Rebelz Cheer Super Starz

Cheer Athletics - Charlotte - Royalcats
ICE Blue Dynasty Naperville
Upper Merion All Stars Crush
GymTyme All-Stars Superstars Louisville
Novice CheerABILITIES awards

Stars Vipers Kinetic Kids

The Stingray All Stars Steel
San Antonio Spirit Team Shine Boerne
GO BE GREAT WINNER
Shockers Performance

Prodigy All Stars Midnight
CLOSING

STATE DIVISION

X

X

co

MD

MS

MD

Georgetown TX

KY

San Antonio TX

X

CheerABILITIES - Novice
League 6 All Girl

CheerABILITIES - Novice
League 6 All Girl

CheerABILITIES - Elite
League 6 All Girl

CheerABILITIES - Elite
League 6 All Girl

CheerABILITIES - Elite
League 6 All Girl

CheerABILITIES - Elite
League 6 Coed

CheerABILITIES - Elite
League 6 Coed

CheerABILITIES - Elite
League 6 Coed

CheerABILITIES - Elite
CheerABILITIES - Elite
League 6 Coed

CheerABILITIES - Elite

League 6 Coed

PICTURE PRACTICE
TIME CHECKIN

4:55 PM
4:55 PM
5:01 PM
5:01 PM
5:08 PM
5:08 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:21 PM
5:21 PM
5:28 PM
5:28 PM
5:35 PM
5:35 PM
5:41 PM
5:41 PM
5:48 PM
5:48 PM
5:55 PM
5:55 PM
6:01 PM
6:01 PM
6:08 PM
6:08 PM
6:15 PM
6:15 PM
6:21 PM
6:21 PM
6:28 PM
6:28 PM
6:35 PM
6:35 PM
6:41 PM
6:41 PM
6:48 PM
6:48 PM
6:55 PM

5:05 PM
5:05 PM
511 PM
511 PM
5:18 PM
5:18 PM
5:25 PM
5:25 PM
5:31 PM
5:31 PM
5:38 PM
5:38 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:51 PM
5:51 PM
5:58 PM
5:58 PM
6:05 PM
6:05 PM
6:11 PM
6:11 PM
6:18 PM
6:18 PM
6:25 PM
6:25 PM
6:31 PM
6:31 PM
6:38 PM
6:38 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:51 PM
6:51 PM
6:58 PM
6:58 PM
7:05 PM



