PERFORM							PICTURE	PRACTICE
TIME	DAY	HALL	TEAM	CITY	STATE	DIVISION	TIME	CHECK IN
6:00 PM	Friday	ARENA	Opening				4:55 PM	5:05 PM
6:04 PM	Friday	ARENA	Cheer Athletics SuperKatz	Plano	TX	CheerABILITIES - Novice	4:55 PM	5:05 PM
6:07 PM	Friday	ARENA	Woodlands Elite Generals			League 6 All Girl	5:01 PM	5:11 PM
6:10 PM	Friday	ARENA					5:01 PM	5:11 PM
6:14 PM	Friday	ARENA	Pro Spirit Lucky Starz	McKinney	TX	CheerABILITIES - Novice	5:08 PM	5:18 PM
6:17 PM	Friday	ARENA	Maryland Twisters F5			League 6 All Girl	5:08 PM	5:18 PM
6:20 PM	Friday	ARENA					5:15 PM	5:25 PM
6:24 PM	Friday	ARENA	Cheer Athletics Supernovas	Denver	CO	CheerABILITIES - Elite	5:15 PM	5:25 PM
6:27 PM	Friday	ARENA	The Stingray All Stars Neon			League 6 All Girl		5:31 PM
6:30 PM	Friday	ARENA					5:21 PM	5:31 PM
6:34 PM	Friday		Cheer Extreme Supernovas	Rockville	MD	CheerABILITIES - Elite	5:28 PM	5:38 PM
6:37 PM	Friday	ARENA	ATA Atomic			League 6 All Girl		5:38 PM
6:40 PM	Friday	ARENA					5:35 PM	5:45 PM
6:44 PM	Friday		3	Southaven	MS	CheerABILITIES - Elite	5:35 PM	5:45 PM
6:47 PM	Friday	ARENA	The Stingray All Stars Orange			League 6 All Girl		5:51 PM
6:50 PM	Friday	ARENA					5:41 PM	5:51 PM
6:54 PM	Friday		Maryland Twisters Eye of the Storm	Hanover	MD	CheerABILITIES - Elite	5:48 PM	5:58 PM
6:57 PM	Friday	ARENA	US Cheer Rebels Rage Rebels			League 6 Coed		5:58 PM
7:00 PM	Friday	ARENA					5:55 PM	6:05 PM
7:04 PM	Friday		Rebelz Cheer Super Starz	Georgetown	TX	CheerABILITIES - Elite	5:55 PM	6:05 PM
7:07 PM	Friday	ARENA	Cheer Athletics - Charlotte - Royalcats			League 6 Coed		6:11 PM
7:10 PM	Friday	ARENA					6:01 PM	6:11 PM
7:14 PM	Friday		ICE Blue Dynasty	Naperville	IL	CheerABILITIES - Elite	6:08 PM	6:18 PM
7:17 PM	Friday	ARENA	Upper Merion All Stars Crush			League 6 Coed		6:18 PM
7:20 PM	Friday	ARENA					6:15 PM	6:25 PM
7:24 PM	Friday		, ,	Louisville	KY	CheerABILITIES - Elite	6:15 PM	6:25 PM
7:27 PM	Friday		Novice CheerABILITIES awards				6:21 PM	6:31 PM
7:30 PM	Friday	ARENA					6:21 PM	6:31 PM
7:34 PM	Friday		Stars Vipers Kinetic Kids	San Antonio	TX	CheerABILITIES - Elite	6:28 PM	6:38 PM
7:37 PM	Friday	ARENA	The Stingray All Stars Steel			League 6 Coed		6:38 PM
7:40 PM	Friday	ARENA		_			6:35 PM	6:45 PM
7:44 PM	Friday		San Antonio Spirit Team Shine	Boerne	TX	CheerABILITIES - Elite	6:35 PM	6:45 PM
7:47 PM	Friday	ARENA					6:41 PM	6:51 PM
7:50 PM	Friday		GO BE GREAT WINNER				6:41 PM	6:51 PM
7:54 PM	Friday		Shockers Performance				6:48 PM	6:58 PM
7:57 PM	Friday	ARENA	Prodigy All Stars Midnight			League 6 Coed		6:58 PM
8:00 PM	Friday	ARENA	CLOSING				6:55 PM	7:05 PM